



MOUNTAIN AMERICA
CREDIT UNION



P.O. BOX 9001 • WEST JORDAN, UT • 84084-9001

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

ACCOUNT NUMBER: *****0562
STATEMENT DATE: 06/01/11 - 06/30/11
801-325-6228 * 1-800-748-4302

www.macu.com

HIDEAWAY VALLEY PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCITA
HC 13 BOX 3001
FAIRVIEW UT 84629

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

TOTAL SHARES

PRIMARY SAVINGS \$25.00 BUSINESS CHECKING \$48,430.57

PRIMARY SAVINGS - ID 01

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION	TRANSACTION AMOUNT	NEW BALANCE
06/01	Previous Balance		25.00
06/30	Ending Balance		25.00
	Interest Earned Year To Date	0.00	

BUSINESS CHECKING - ID 50

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION	TRANSACTION AMOUNT	NEW BALANCE
06/01	Previous Balance		34,135.06
06/01	Check 002136	-176.00	33,959.06
06/01	Check 002135	-64.59	33,894.47
06/01	Check 002151	-64.09	33,830.38
06/03	Check 002142	-265.00	33,565.38
06/06	Deposit PAYPAL TYPE: TRANSFER CO: PAYPAL	444.48	34,009.86
06/07	Deposit by Check	100.00	34,109.86
06/07	Check 002156	-224.05	33,885.81
06/14	Check 002146	-15.00	33,870.81
06/23	Deposit by Check	16,252.53	50,123.34
06/23	Check 002162	-991.00	49,132.34
06/24	Check 002159	-100.00	49,032.34
06/30	Check 002163	-601.77	48,430.57
	Avg Checking Bal for Jun \$37,872.05		
06/30	Ending Balance		48,430.57
	Interest Earned Year To Date	0.00	



MOUNTAIN AMERICA
CREDIT UNION

P.O. BOX 9001 • WEST JORDAN, UT • 84084-9001



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

ACCOUNT NUMBER: *****0562
 STATEMENT DATE: 06/01/11 - 06/30/11
 801-325-6228 * 1-800-748-4302

www.macu.com

Checks Cleared

NUMBER	AMOUNT	NUMBER	AMOUNT	NUMBER	AMOUNT
002135	64.59	002146*	15.00	002159*	100.00
002136	176.00	002151*	64.09	002162*	991.00
002142*	265.00	002156*	224.05	002163	601.77

9 Checks Cleared for \$2,501.50

*Asterisk next to number indicates skip in number sequence

Deposits and Other Credits

DATE	AMOUNT	DESCRIPTION	DATE	AMOUNT	DESCRIPTION
06/06/11	444.48	Deposit	06/23/11	16,252.53	Deposit by Check
06/07/11	100.00	Deposit by Check			

3 Deposits and Other Credits for \$16,797.01

YEAR-TO-DATE SUMMARY

Total Interest Earned Year To Date

0.00